E
va
lu
a
te
s:  M
A
X

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
 PART  TEMP RANGE  IC PACKAGE
 MAX8722EVKIT  0°C to +70°C  24 QSOP
Component List
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
4.7µF ±20%, 25V X5R ceramic
capacitor (1210)
Murata GRM32RR61E475K
Taiyo Yuden TMK325BJ475MN
TDK C3225X7R1E475M
C2 1
1µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitor (1206)
Murata GRM31MR71E105K
Taiyo Yuden TMK316BJ105KL
TDK C3216X7R1E105K
C3 1
18pF ±10%, 3kV HV ceramic
capacitor (1808)
TDK C4520C0G3F180K
C4 1
0.015µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRP155R71C153K
Taiyo Yuden EMK105BJ153KV
TDK C1005X7R1C153K
C5, C6, C13 3
0.1µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRP155R61A104K
Taiyo Yuden LMK105BJ104KV
TDK C1005X5R1A104K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C7, C9 2
0.47µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R60J474K
TDK C1005X5R0J474K
C8 1
0.1µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71E104K
Taiyo Yuden TMK107BJ104KA
TDK C1608X7R1E104K
C10 0 Not installed (0603)
C11 1
0.01µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRP155R71E103K
Taiyo Yuden TMK105BJ103KV
TDK C1005X7R1E103K
C12 1
0.22µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Taiyo Yuden JMK105BJ224KV
TDK C1005X5R0J224K
CN1 1
Shrouded header for CCFL lamp
connection, 3.5mm pin spacing, PC
board mount